Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 1400000 (Fourteen Lakhs) 1650000 (Sixteen Lakhs Fifty Thousand) 202000 (Two Lakhs Two Thousand)

New Equipment for Laboratories 350000 (Three Lakhs Fifty Thousand) 300000 (Three Lakhs) 50000 (Fifty Thousand)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

1245000 (Twelve Lakhs Forty Five Thousand) 1015600 (Ten Lakhs Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred) 52000 (Fifty Two Thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 26153460 (Two Crore Sixty One Lakhs Fifty Three Thousand
Four Hundred Sixty)

24554001 (Two Crore Forty Five Lakhs Fifty Four Thousand
One)

22064424 (Two Crore Tweenty Lakhs Sixty Four Thousand
Four Hundred Tweenty Four)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

740000 (Seven Lakhs Forty Thousand) 553791 (Five Lakhs Fifty Three Thousand Seven Hundred
Ninety One)

122000 (One Lakhs Tweenty Two Thousand)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 82500 (Eighty Two Thousand Five Hundred) 65000 (Sixty Five Thousand) 40000 (Forty Thousand)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for